2021-06-13 : lier CLM du BROC

Race results : Toutes
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Jonathan
Tony

Julien
Jean-Philippe
Lionel
Jerome
Julien
Marcelo
Nathan
Benjamin
Cédric
Fabien
Régis
Antoine
Emmanuel
Sebastien
Jean-baptiste
Nathael
Anthony
Marek
Nicolas
Marc-Antoine
Laurent
Jérbme
Thibault
Olivier

Jules

Lucas
Thomas
Theo
Florian
Alexandre
Patrick
Olivier

Marc
Freddy
Thierry

Loic
Jean-Pierre
Emmanuel
Philippe
Eric
Philippe
Olivier
Francois-Xavier
Xavier
Pascal
Damien
Lionel
Morgane
Christophe
Yves

Javier
Jean-charles
Xavier
Murielle
Alexandre
Joél
Philippe
Ludovic

CORGERON
MEZURE
BRUN
VALENTI
ISSACK
LEMOINE
PLUMER
CARVALHO
Fourmy
Laurent
Giraudo
Teribat
Berthet
SAISON
BAYLET
FABRI
Malfatti
MARQUET
PICOULET
HERER
FROSSARD
GEBRANE
GONZALES
LE BELICARD
RENOUD
Brun
HUMBERT
GARNERO
DROUET
MARROCHIO
Salanon
GAUTHIER
BENLAKHAL
GERARD
ROBERT
VASSEUR
JOIRIS
MAGNOT
BRAULT
PORTMANN
Boudeville
Boissier
GONZALES
GAGNAIRE
Beaugrand
ARSAC
BARBAGELATA
Severi
SERRE-COMBE
ARMIROLI
Volpini
BARDOS
Ruiz
BARALE
BILLARD
Ferraye
PETTINATI
Ferrara
MILLETTI
PASZTERNAK

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Métropole Nice Cote d'Azur sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Club Menton

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

ONN

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Cyclo Club le rouret

CCcContes

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Cyclo Club Cagnois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
SLVence
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S1
S1
S1
Sv1

V1
S1
S1

S2
V2
V2
S2
S1
V3
V3
V3
S2
S1
S2
V2
V1
S1
V3
V4
S3
S4

S4

S3
S3
V4
Sv4
Sv4
S4
Sv4
S2
A5
Sv2
A4
A5
A5
V4
V4
V3
Sv4
S1
S4

S3
SV5
S3
S3
S3

V2
S4
S4
Sv4
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20:46:32.500
20:48:47.900
22:01:30.600
22:15:32.500
22:19:53.100
22:20:28.900
22:23:28.800
22:29:15.600
22:29:32.000
22:42:04.800
22:52:37.800
23:02:40.300
23:04:32.300
23:07:50.400
23:32:55.400
23:34:21.000
23:36:10.000
23:38:24.100
23:40:33.200
23:46:17.300
23:55:30.800
00:02:15.300
00:03:30.900
00:09:29.100
00:14:19.400
01:15:58.000
01:16:59.100
01:18:39.700
01:18:20.500
01:25:02.300
01:37:17.700
01:39:30.300
01:41:00.500
01:47:14.600
01:47:35.300
02:08:07.300
02:17:20.800
02:18:18.300
02:18:53.400
02:26:06.400
02:41:04.200
02:41:24.900
02:42:07.200
03:11:18.900
03:12:26.400
03:17:33.700
03:23:51.300
03:31:08.400
03:34:16.800
03:46:48.400
04:05:10.300
04:13:40.400
04:23:19.600
04:34:10.500
04:37:01.700
04:42:47.100
04:58:37.500
05:16:49.400
05:26:55.000
05:36:23.500
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

61 Olivier DELAYE Vélo Sprint Biotois V4 05:40:36.100
62 Stephane BENKEMOUN Ceramica GC Sv4 06:04:42.300
63 Rudy Romano Cyclo Club le rouret S3 06:22:10.900
64 Michel ANDREATTA Vélo Sprint Biotois A5 07:08:35.600
65 Carlo Trotta - S3 07:19:02.500
66 Patrick VENGEON Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 08:34:13.100
67 Pascal TISSERAND Cavigal Nice Sports A5 09:31:38.000

68 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S4 11:07:59.800
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