

2021-06-13 : 1ier CLM du BROCC



Race results : Toutes

1	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	20:46:32.500
2	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	20:48:47.900
3	Julien	BRUN	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	22:01:30.600
4	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	22:15:32.500
5	Lionel	ISSACK	Métropole Nice Côte d'Azur sports	E	22:19:53.100
6	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	22:20:28.900
7	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	22:23:28.800
8	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	22:29:15.600
9	Nathan	Fourmy	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	22:29:32.000
10	Benjamin	Laurent	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	22:42:04.800
11	Cédric	Giraud	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V2	22:52:37.800
12	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	23:02:40.300
13	Régis	Berthet	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	23:04:32.300
14	Antoine	SAISON	ONN	S1	23:07:50.400
15	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	23:32:55.400
16	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	23:34:21.000
17	Jean-baptiste	Malfatti	-	V3	23:36:10.000
18	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	23:38:24.100
19	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	23:40:33.200
20	Marek	HERER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	23:46:17.300
21	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	23:55:30.800
22	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V1	00:02:15.300
23	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	00:03:30.900
24	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:09:29.100
25	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:14:19.400
26	Olivier	Brun	-	S3	01:15:58.000
27	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S4	01:16:59.100
28	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:18:39.700
29	Thomas	DROUET	UCMonaco	S4	01:18:20.500
30	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:25:02.300
31	Florian	Salanon	-	S3	01:37:17.700
32	Alexandre	GAUTHIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	01:39:30.300
33	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:41:00.500
34	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:47:14.600
35	Marc	ROBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	01:47:35.300
36	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:08:07.300
37	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	02:17:20.800
38	Loic	MAGNOT	Ceramica GC	S2	02:18:18.300
39	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	02:18:53.400
40	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	02:26:06.400
41	Philippe	Boudeville	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	02:41:04.200
42	Eric	Boissier	CCVence	A5	02:41:24.900
43	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	02:42:07.200
44	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V4	03:11:18.900
45	Francois-Xavier	Beaugrand	Ceramica GC	V4	03:12:26.400
46	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	03:17:33.700
47	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Carros Team Cycliste	SV4	03:23:51.300
48	Damien	Severi	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	03:31:08.400
49	Lionel	SERRE-COMBE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:34:16.800
50	Morgane	ARMIROLI	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	03:46:48.400
51	Christophe	Volpini	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	04:05:10.300
52	Yves	BARDOS	UCMonaco	SV5	04:13:40.400
53	Javier	Ruiz	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	04:23:19.600
54	Jean-charles	BARALE	-	S3	04:34:10.500
55	Xavier	BILLARD	Ceramica GC	S3	04:37:01.700
56	Murielle	Ferraye	Cyclo Club Cagnois	F	04:42:47.100
57	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	04:58:37.500
58	Joël	Ferrara	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	05:16:49.400
59	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	05:26:55.000
60	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	05:36:23.500

2021-06-13 : 1ier CLM du BROCC



61	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	05:40:36.100
62	Stephane	BENKEMOUN	Ceramica GC	SV4	06:04:42.300
63	Rudy	Romano	Cyclo Club le rouret	S3	06:22:10.900
64	Michel	ANDREATTA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	07:08:35.600
65	Carlo	Trotta	-	S3	07:19:02.500
66	Patrick	VENGEON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	08:34:13.100
67	Pascal	TISSERAND	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	09:31:38.000
68	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	11:07:59.800